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Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
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Page 1 of 1

Event 29b: JW15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 41 Megan MOORE (QLD) 2:43.360
Lap 1 24.879 24.879 (2)
Lap 2 18.820 43.700 (2)
Lap 3 19.126 1:02.826 (1)
Lap 4 19.250 1:22.077 (1)
Lap 5 19.734 1:41.812 (1)
Lap 6 20.536 2:02.349 (1)
Lap 7 20.777 2:23.126 (1)
Lap 8 20.233 2:43.360 (1)

2. 105 Jasmine MCGOUGH (WA) 2:44.464 +1.104
Lap 1 22.753 22.753 (1)
Lap 2 19.926 42.679 (1)
Lap 3 20.297 1:02.977 (2)
Lap 4 20.115 1:23.093 (2)
Lap 5 20.159 1:43.253 (2)
Lap 6 20.161 2:03.414 (2)
Lap 7 20.262 2:23.677 (2)
Lap 8 20.787 2:44.464 (2)


